Description
The 149744 Trendmaster Dynamic Scanning Module (DSM) is a
compact rack-based data acquisition system that is fully
integrated with System 1 software.  The DSM rack has a total of
5 card slots.  The first slot is dedicated for communications
and will accept either the copper or fiber Ethernet card.  The
second slot is reserved. The 3rd to 5th slots are TIM Input card
or reserved.

Datasheet 149831 Rev. AF
Ordering Information
For the detailed listing of country and product
specific approvals, refer to the Approvals Quick
Reference Guide (108M1756) available from
Bently.com.
Trendmaster_DSM
149744 –AA–BB–CC–DD–EE–FF–GG- HH
A: Power Input
0 1 110/220 V 50-60 Hz
0 2 +24 Vdc *
B: Communication
0 1 10/100baseT Ethernet
0 2 Fiber Optic Ethernet
C: Input Board 1
0 0 None
D: Input Board 2
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
E: Input Board 3
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
F: Input Board 4
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
G: Mounting
0 1 Bulkhead mount
0 2 DIN Rail mount
0 3 Weatherproof enclosure
H: Approvals
0 0 No approvals
0 5 Multiple approvals
               (CSA/ATEX/IECEx)
* External power supplies must be
sourced separately for orders
requiring region specific hazardous
area approvals.
Accessories
Use the part numbers listed in this section to
order spare parts or additional components for
your Trendmaster_DSM system.
149776-01 Spare 10/100 Base T Ethernet
Communication Card.
149776-02 Spare Fiber Optic Ethernet
Communication Card.
149787-01 Spare TIM Line Input Card.
149833-01 Blank Slot Cover.
02200794 +24 V Power Supply *
162003 Power Supply to DSM Wiring
Harness.
162222-01 Weatherproof Housing.
161692 TIM Line Surge Protector Plug.
Also requires Part 161693.
161693 TIM Line Surge Protector Base.
Also requires Part 161692.
03839240 TIM Line Cable Seal.  5.1 mm to 6.7
mm (0.20 in to 0.27 in).
162261 Trendmaster_DSM SPA Cable.
Mates with 162560.
7/10
149744 Trendmaster Dynamic Scanning Module (DSM)
Datasheet 149831 Rev. AF
162560 SPA 5-position DIN Rail Terminal
Block.  Mates with 162261.
43501 Low Pressure Cable Seal.
163723 EMI Ferrite Suppressor.  For round
cable.
164466-01 Ethernet Component
Specification.
172555 Modbus Serial to Ethernet Bridge.
162459-01 Trendmaster Galvanic Isolator.